media platform has been granted. 

B.  The Attorney General may initiate an enforcement action 

against social media companies that allegedly commit a violation of 

this act. 

C.  A social media company that violates this act is liable to 

an individual for: 

1.  A penalty of Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00) 

per violation, court costs, and reasonable attorney fees as ordered 

by the court; or 

2.  Damages resulting from a minor accessing a social media 

platform without the consent of his or her parent or custodian, 

including court costs and reasonable attorney fees as ordered by the